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COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY: PHONE: E-MAIL: TRANSFER 

EVENTS/APPOINTMENTS 

Alexandra Hurd 

Jasmine Hardy 

Amherst College 413.542.2328 

413.542.2328 

ashurd@amherst.edu 

jhardy13@amherst.edu      
Amherst C 

Dylan Ricciardi American International College 413.205.3446 Dylan.riccardi@aic.edu AIC 

Emily Williamson Anna Maria College 508.849.3485 ewilliamson@annamaria.edu  Anna Maria C 
Bro. Richard Gagnon Assumption University 508.767.7285 rgagnon@assumption.edu    Assumption U 
Katie Keith-Hunter Bay Path University 413.565.1235 kkeithhunter@baypath.edu  Bay Path U 
Michelle Bryson Bay Path University—American Women’s College of BPU 413.372.8072 mbryson@baypath.edu  Bay Path-AWC 
Kyle Wilson Bentley University 781.891.2244 kwilson@bentley.edu     Bentley U 

Anna Hughes Boston College-Woods College of Advancing Studies 617.552.1737 anna.hughes@bc.edu BC-Woods 

Griffin Monahan 

Daniel Terner 

Boston University 617.353.7699 

617.353.2300 

gmonahan@bu.edu 

dterner@bu.edu 
BU 

Erik Linnane Boston University—Metropolitan College 617.353.2980 linnane@bu.edu  BU Metro 

Maryellen Harvey  

Sharon Peterson 

Bridgewater State University 508.531.2354 

508.531.2153 

mharvey@bridgew.edu  

s1peterson@bridgew.edu  
BSU 

Tabitha Marsden Bryant University 800.622.7001 tmarsden@bryant.edu  Bryant 
Tom Morgan Clark University 508.793.7413 ThMorgan@clarku.edu  Clark U 

Taylor Bethel Clark University—School of Professional Studies 508.793.7591 tbethel@clarku.edu Clark U—SPS 

Reba Barrows Elms College--Undergraduate Admissions, Main Campus 413.265.2298 barrowsr@elms.edu Elms C 
James Keevan Elms College—School of Graduate/Prof Studies 413.355.6515 keevanj@elms.edu Elms C—Off Campus 

Nick Washburn 

Lisa Yaeger 

Emerson College 617.824.8451 

617.824.8443 

nicholas_washburn@emerson.edu  

Lisa_Yaeger@emerson.edu  
Emerson C 

Gretchen Mayhew Fitchburg State University 978.665.4629 gmayhew@fitchburgstate.edu  FSU 

Brian Schremser Fitchburg State University—Graduate/Continuing 

Education 

978.665.4041 bschrems@fitchburgstate.edu  

Nicole Mason Framingham State University 508.626.4839 Nmason1@framingham.edu  FSU 
Erik Gullard Lesley University  egullard@lesley.edu Lesley U 
Shannon Gallagher Massachusetts College of Art and Design 617.879.7231 sagallagher@massart.edu   MCAD 
Kolumbia Granger Mass College of Liberal Arts 413.662.5427 Kolumbia.granger@mcla.edu  MCLA 
Joanne Robertson Massachusetts Maritime Academy 508.830.5031 jrobertson@maritime.edu  MMA 

Patrick Cameron  

 

MCPHS University (Worcester programs) 

MCPHS University (Boston programs) 

508.373.5727 

617.732.2864 

Patrick.cameron@mcphs.edu    

Admissions@mcphs.edu  
MCPHS 

Jim Cristiano 

Joshua Rizzo 

Merrimack College 978.837.5411 

978.837.3203 

cristianoj@merrimack.edu  

rizzojo@merrimack.edu 
Merrimack C 

Carolyn Dietel Mount Holyoke College 413.538.2077 cdietel@mtholyoke.edu   
Sarah Charpentier Nichols College-Adult Undergraduate/ABLE and Day Div. 508-213-2440 Sarah.Charpentier@nichols.edu  Nichols C 

Tim Kelly Northeastern University 617.373.5617 t.kelly@northeastern.edu  NU 

Sam White Northeastern University— College of Professional Studies  sa.white@northeastern.edu NU-CPS 
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Brittney Finoia Quinnipiac University 203.582.3675 Brittney.Finoia@qu.edu  Quinnipiac U 

Susan Daddio Quinnipiac University—On-line Programs 203.582.8841 Susan.Daddio@quinnipiac.edu  Quinnipiac U-OL 

Emily Turcotte Regis College 781.768.7052 emily.turcotte@regiscollege.edu    
Mary Bubar Roger Williams University 401.254.3153 mbubar@rwu.edu  Roger Williams U 

Rich Parez Saint Anselm College 603.656.6009 rparez@anselm.edu  Saint Anselm C 

Annie McDonough Salem State University 978.542.6204 amcdonough@salemstate.edu  SSU 

Nicole Welliver Smith College 413.585.2500 welliver@simmons.edu Smith C 
Cindie Sylvester Southern New Hampshire University—On-line 603.665.7307 c.sylvester@snhu.edu  SNHU-OL 
Dr. Kate Stano Springfield College 413.748.3136 transfer@springfield.edu  Springfield C 
Daniel Connolly 

Sean Connolly 

Suffolk University 617.973.5314 

617.573.8071 

dconnolly@suffolk.edu   

sconnolly3@suffolk.edu   
Suffolk U 

Steve Dunn University of Connecticut 860.486.3137 sdunn@adm.uconn.edu  UConn 

Karyn Soltis-Habeck  University of Maine 207.581.1568 karyn.soltis@maine.edu  UMaine 

Kevin Van Develde University of Massachusetts-Amherst 413-545-4292 kvandevelde@umass.edu  UMA 

Jesse Lederman University of Massachusetts-Amherst, Univ. Without Walls 413-545-1378 JLederman@uww.umass.edu UMA-UWW 
Alexander Haas University of Massachusetts-Boston 617.287.6113 Alexander.Haas@umb.edu  UMB 
Darcy Stevens University of Massachusetts-Dartmouth 508.999.8613 dstevens@umassd.edu  UMD 
Susan Murphy University of Massachusetts-Lowell 978.934.3933 Susan_Murphy@uml.edu  UML 

Amanda Turner University of Massachusetts-Lowell—Online/Prof. Studies 978.934.2385 Amanda_Turner@uml.edu   

Tara Hildt 

Meredith Gagnon-Dube 

University of New Hampshire 603.862.1360 Tara.hildt@unh.edu  

meredith.gagnon-dube@unh.edu 
UNH 

Abby Stevens 

Bridget Baldwin 

University of Vermont 802.656.4624 

802.656.3514 

Abby.Stevens@uvm.edu    

Bridget.Baldwin@uvm.edu  

transfer.apply@uvm.edu 

UVM 

Pete Nelson Wentworth Institute of Technology 617.989-4061 nelsonp1@wit.edu   WIT 

Michael Russell Western New England University 413.782.1590 michael.russell@wne.edu   WNE 

Joanna Lenfest Westfield State University 413.572.8727 jlenfest@westfield.ma.edu  WeSU 
Jessica Tansey Westfield State University—Continuing Education 413.572.8319 jtansey@westfield.ma.edu    
Dean Mendes Williams College 413.597.2211 dam6@williams.edu Williams 
Jennifer Geuther 

Kerri Augusto 

William James College 617.327.6777 x 1131 

617.327.6777 x1007 

Jennifer_geuther@williamjames.edu 

kerri_augusto@williamjames.edu  
WJC 

Julie Chapman 

Liz Desrosiers 

Worcester Polytechnic Institute 508.831.5286 

508.831.5286 

transfer@wpi.edu   WPI 

Ben McElroy Worcester State University 508.929.8018 transfer@worcester.edu   WSU 
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